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No  Time  Day & Time Topic  Facualty  Resident Doctor 
1 21-02-2023 Tuesday  

11 to 12 
Introduction to Psychiatry (History, Growth, development of 
Psychiatry) 

Dr Parag Shah Dr Pratik 

2 28-02-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Doctor Patient Relationship  Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr Vipul 

3 14-03-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Mental Health- stress, study skill, time management, diet, sleep  Dr Nidhi Doshi Dr Maitry 

4 11-04-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Mental Health- Memory, Learning, emotions  
 

Dr Srivani Shukla Dr Pratik 

5 18-04-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Alcohol Use Disorder Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Vipul 

6 25-04-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Substance use disorder- Part 1 Cannabis, Opioid  Dr Parag Shah Dr Maitry 

7 09-05-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Substance use disorder- Part 2 Tobacco use disorder & other  
 

Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Pratik 

8 16-05-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Major depressive disorder  Dr Nidhi Doshi Dr Vipul 

9 23-05-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Bipolar disorder  
 

Dr Parag Shah Dr Maitry 

10 30-5-2023 Tuesday  
11 to 12 

Anxiety disorder Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Pratik 

11 14-06-2023 Wednesday  
2 to 3 pm 

OCD and Related disorder  Dr Srivani Shukla Dr Vipul 

13 15-06-2023 Thursday  
3 to 4pm 

Schizophrenia and other Psychotic disorder  Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr Pratik 

14 21-06-2023 Wednesday  
2 to 3 pm 

Trauma and Stress related disorder  Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Maitry 

15 22-06-2023 Thursday  
3 to 4pm 

Dissociative Disorder Dr Srivani Shukla Dr Pratik 

16 28-06-2023 Wednesday  Personality Disorder  Dr Falguni Dr Maitry 
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2 to 3 pm Chaudhari 
17 05-07-2023 Wednesday  

2 to 3 pm 
Emotional and behavior problem in child and Adolescence- 
ADHD,ODD,CD  

Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Vipul 

18 06-07-2023 Thursday  
3 to 4pm 

Mental Retardation, Learning disorder  Dr Nidhi Doshi Dr Pratik 

19 12-07-2023 Wednesday  
2 to 3 pm 

Autism  Dr Parag Shah Dr Maitry 

20 13-07-2023 Thursday  
3 to 4pm 

Psychiatry disorder in Elderly part 1 – Dementia  Dr Srivani Shukla Dr Pratik 

21 19-07-2023 Wednesday  
2 to 3 pm 

Psychiatry disorder in Elderly part 2 – Depression, Psychosis  Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr Maitry 

22 20-07-2023 Thursday  
3 to 4pm 

Risk Assessment for Suicide, Enumerate and describe recognition of 
suicide risk in individuals  

Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Vipul 

23 26-07-2023 Wednesday  
2 to 3 pm 

ECT, RTMS, modified ECT & other modalities  Dr Nidhi Doshi Dr Pratik 

24 27-07-2023 Thursday  
3 to 4pm 

Psychotherapy, rehabilitation & behavioral therapy  Dr Parag shah Dr Maitry 

25 02-08-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm 

Psychopharmacology PS3.10(L) Dr Srivani Shukla Dr Pratik 

26 03-08-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Psychosomatic disorder Part 1 (somatoform disorder) PS12.1, PS12.4, 
PS12.6, PS12.7(L) 

Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr vipul 

27 09-08-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm 

Psychosomatic disorder Part 2 (Psychosomatic disorder) PS12.1, 
PS12.4, PS12.6, PS12.7(L) 

Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Maitry 

28 10-08-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Human sexuality & Sexual Dysfunctions, Gender Dysphoria part 1 
PS13.1, PS13.4, PS13.6, PS13.7 (L) 

Dr Parag shah Dr Pratik 

29 17-08-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Delirium(L) Dr Nidhi Doshi Dr vipul 
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30 23-08-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm 

Community Psychiatry &National Mental Health Program PS19.1, 
PS19.2, PS19.4, PS19.5 (L) 

Dr Srivani Shukla Dr Maitry 

31 24-08-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Legal & Ethical issue in Psychiatry, Mental Health Act PS19.3, 
PS19.4(L) 

Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr Pratik 

32 31-08-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Delirium(L) Dr Heena Jariwala Dr vipul 

33 6-09-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm 

Psychological assessment - Clinical Psychology PS 18.3 (tutorial) Dr Parag shah Dr Maitry 

34 13-09-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm 

Communication skills for effective medical care (Tutorial) Dr Nidhi Doshi Dr Pratik 

35 14-09-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Mental status examination(SDL) Dr Srivani Shukla Dr vipul 

36 20-09-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm 

Mini mental status examination (MMSE) (SDL) Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr Maitry 

37 21-09-2023 Thursday 
3 to 4pm 
 

Culture-bound syndromes(SDL) Dr Heena Jariwala Dr Pratik 

38 27-09-2023 Wednesday 
2 to 3pm  

Consultation liaison Psychiatry(SDL) Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr vipul 

39 6-10-20223 Wednesday 
11am to 12noon 

Theory term ending internal Exam Dr Falguni 
Chaudhari 

Dr Pratik 

      

 


